Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.39
1:00.49
1:00.97
1:01.44
1:02.49
1:04.33
1:05.01
1:05.75
1:06.92
1:08.19
1:09.06
1:10.50
1:11.42
1:12.43
1:16.78
1:16.96

1:22.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.39
1:02.49
1:00.97
1:01.44
1:00.49

1:04.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
407
397
388
369
338
328
317
300
284
273
257
247
237
199
197
162

WA Pts

409
369
397
388
407
338

Round

m m I M

Round

F

Date

09/12/23
16/10/22
14/10/23
24/09/23
11/11/23
11/12/21
16/10/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
26/05/21
03/11/20
11/01/20
19/10/19
22/06/19
07/07/19
22/09/19

08/07/18

Date

09/12/23
11/11/23
14/10/23
24/09/23
16/10/22
11/12/21

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Littlehampton

Littlehampton SC

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton Club Championships

Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019

Littlehampton Club Championships 2018

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

Venue

Waterlooville
Crawley

Fleet

Arun

Fleet

Fleet

Crawley
Bognor Regis
Maidenhead
Arun
Littlehampton Wave
Prince Regent
Crawley
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis

Bognor Regis

Venue

Waterlooville
Fleet

Fleet

Arun
Crawley

Fleet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Arun Trident
Arun Trident 2
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4
Arun Trident 3

Arun Trident 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:05.75
1:05.01
1:06.92
1:08.19
1:09.06
1:10.50
1:11.42
1:16.96
1:16.78
1:12.43

1:22.22

Copyright 2024

317
328
300
284
273
257
247
197

199

162

13/11/21
16/10/21
09/10/21
26/05/21
03/11/20
11/01/20
19/10/19
22/09/19
07/07/19
22/06/19

08/07/18

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Littlehampton

Litttehampton SC

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019
Littlehampton Club Championships

English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open

Littlehampton Club Championships 2018

Bognor Regis
Crawley
Maidenhead

Arun

Littlehampton Wave
Prince Regent
Crawley

Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Crawley

Bognor Regis

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



