Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ashton Netherwood - (1314634) - Arun Tridents SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.39	409	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:00.49	407	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:00.97	397	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Fleet		3
1:01.44	388	F	24/09/23	Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023	Arun		3
1:02.49	369	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Fleet		3
1:04.33	338	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Fleet		3
1:05.01	328	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:05.75	317	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Bognor Regis		3
1:06.92	300	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Maidenhead		3
1:08.19	284	F	26/05/21	Littlehampton	Arun		0
1:09.06	273	F	03/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave		0
1:10.50	257	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Arun Trident	3
1:11.42	247	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:12.43	237	Н	22/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Arun Trident	3
1:16.78	199	F	07/07/19	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:16.96	197	F	22/09/19	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
1:22.22	162	F	08/07/18	Littlehampton Club Championships 2018	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.39	409	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Waterlooville		3
1:02.49	369	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Fleet		3
1:00.97	397	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Fleet		3
1:01.44	388	F	24/09/23	Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023	Arun		3
1:00.49	407	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:04.33 Copyright 2024	338 4	F	11/12/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round 3	Fleet	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.75	317	F	13/11/21	National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Bognor Regis		3
1:05.01	328	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:06.92	300	F	09/10/21	National Arena Swimming League South Round One	Maidenhead		3
1:08.19	284	F	26/05/21	Littlehampton	Arun		0
1:09.06	273	F	03/11/20	Littlehampton SC	Littlehampton Wave		0
1:10.50	257	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Arun Trident	3
1:11.42	247	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Arun Trident	2
1:16.96	197	F	22/09/19	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
1:16.78	199	F	07/07/19	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
1:12.43	237	Н	22/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Arun Trident	3
1:22.22	162	F	08/07/18	Littlehampton Club Championships 2018	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS